Ergebnisse: 40km Skating

63 Ergebnisse | Inoffizielle Ergebnisse | Manner
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Name

Ploskonosov, Dmitrii (RUS)
Lentsch, Urban (AUT)
Eriksson, Christofer (SWE)
Kletterhammer, Patrick (ITA)
Lipowitz, Florian (GER)
Hanserud, Jakob (NOR)
Gasche, Christoph (SUI)
Drygin, Konstantin (RUS)
Ottilinger, Patrick (GER)
Mutscheller, Uli (GER)
Zhukov, Dmitrii (RUS)
Peensalu, Aimer (EST)
Weiher, Stefan (GER)
Ulrich, Sepp (SUl)
Virtanen, Teemu (FIN)
Rehm, Ludwig (LIE)

Zippl, Stephan (ITA)
Vassoille, Bruno (FRA)
Devyatkin, Viacheslav (RUS)
Snarby, Terje (NOR)
Rigassi, Roberto (SUIl)
Wriessnig, Stefan (AUT)
Hanicinec, lvo (CZE)
Graimair, Wolfgang (AUT)
Rampazzo, Sasha (ITA)

Startnr. AK
8002  M30
8131 MU30
8014  M30
8126  MU30
8030 MU23
8011 MU30
8134  M30
8133 M40
8114 M30
8099 M350
9098  M30
8077 M40
8056 M40
8064 M350
8013  M30
8111 MS0
8095  M30
8098 M40
8129 M40
8010  M30
8102 M30
8062 M40
8067  M30
8107 M350
8060 M40

Verein

Team Kaunertal Adidas X...

Swedish Armed Forces
Team Futura

Ski-Club Seefeld
NTHUI

ruhepuls40.de - WSV Isny
Medera

Team TT

TSV Buching

SIHLSEE Mordic-Team
Finlandia-hiinto Team

Hc Softy Socks

Ski club Leutasch

Genus BIL

Vitava Fund Ski Team
SV Rinn

SCI CLUB ALTA VALTELL...

Ziel

01:51:34
01:51:57
01:52:06
01:59:41
01:59:46
02:05:42
02:05:53
02:06:25
02:08:47
02:08:51
02:08:56
02:12:09
02:15:12
02:16:47
02:16:57
02:17:47
02:17:48
02:17:57
02:18:35
02:22:09
02:22:44
D2:23:31
02:24:39
02:24:42
02:27:18
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Name

Wustmann, Florian (GER)
Strasser, Ulrich (AUT)
Berchtold, Axel (AUT)
Brenner, Clemens (AUT)
Walter, Charly (AUT)
Kral, Markus (AUT)
Visintini, Giovanni (ITA)
Cook, Jesse (USA)
Binder, Jirgen (GER)
Mulyukov, Azat (RUS)
Yaroshenko, llya (RUS)
Tsakoev, Alexander (RUS)
Zatonski, Kamil (POL)
Vater, Dirk (GER)
Schramm, Cedric (FRA)
Hagg. Martin (GER)
Klieber, Stephan (GER)
Krogsveen, Even (NOR)
Just, Petr (CZE)
Rénnlund, Anders (SWE)
Schneider, Martin (AUT)
Bergheim, Geir (NOR)
Dr. Bulavin, Oleg (GER)
Comini, Andrea (ITA)
Geiser, Richard (ITA)

Name
Tyse, Egil (NOR)
Jager, Stefan (GER)

Reisch, Guido Arthur (GER)

Lange, Tom (GER)
Kosulic, Antonin (CZE)
Zanitti, Leo (ITA)

Hugger, Flori (GER)
Lester, Jonathan (GBR)
@rmberg, Alexander (NOR)
Strutz, Frank (GER)

Fors, Tom (FIN)

Krasny, Dan (CZE)

Huth, Arne (GER)

Startnr. AK
8082 M40
8096 M40
81286 M40
8085  MU30
o081 M40
8058 M40
9084  M30
8094 M40
8104  M30
8086 M0
8089 M40
8091 M30
8097  M30
8108  M30
8100 M40
8087 M0
8081 ME0
8006  M30
8069 M40
8127  Ma0
8068 M50
8007  M30
8080 M40
8052 M40
8136  M60
Startnr. AK
6009  M6D
8135 M40
6084  MBD
8057  MU30
8070 M50
8053 M50
8103 M40
8092 M50
8004  MU30
6072 M50
8090 M50
8071 M40
8101 M30

Verein

LCA Arlberg
Otzi Radteam

xe-skide AN Skimaratho...

Pro Trener

Pro Trener

SN Klasyk Warszawa
SC Seefeld
KoppaMala e V.

SV Hohenfurch
Genus BIL

Jarbo IF

ASV Oberwielenbach
Genus BIL

Studio legale Comini Lara

Verein

xc-ski.de A_N Skimaratho...

SAP

Studio legale Comini Lara
ediundsepp

Genus BIL

SBB

Ziel

02:27:22
02:29:52
02:29:57
02:31:14
02:31:40
02:31:45
02:31:57
02:32:16
02:32:33
02:33:53
02:37:31
02:37:31
02:38:13
02:39:08
02:39:26
02:40:20
02:40:46
02:43:01
02:43:28
02:44:29
02:44:58
02:45:37
02:49:16
02:50:09
02:58:21

Ziel

02:56:33
03:00:43
03:11:33
03:11:59
03:12:15
03:13:49
03:14:52
03:19:12
03:26:18
03:32:37
03:4412
04:08:27
04:48:47



